Catholic Youth Organization



This is to Certify that

Participated in the 2023-2024



CYO Track & Field Program

Coach _____

Sean Ryan CYO Track & Field Director

Sr. Krista von Borstel SSMO CYO/Camp Howard Executive Director Isaac Forquer CYO Track & Field Commission Chair

Catholic Youth Organization



This is to Certify that

Participated in the 2023-2024



CYO Track & Field Program

Coach -

Sean Ryan CYO Track & Field Director Sr. Krista von Borstel SSMO CYO/Camp Howard Executive Director Isaac Forquer CYO Track & Field Commission Chair